CLAY COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR’S
REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT

REGISTRATION REVENUE
TITLE FEES
REGISTRATION

IRP REGISTRATION
REBUILT

FARM FEES

TOTAL REG. REVENUE

SALES TAX REVENUE
SALES TAX

SALES TAX PENALTIES

TERP

REGISTRATION EMISSIONS
SALES TAX EMISSIONS
TOTAL SALES TAX REVENUE

TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENSES

SALES TAX PD TO COMPTROLLER
REGISTRATION PD TO STATE
REGISTRATION PD TO COUNTY
FARM FEES

TOTAL EXPENSES

NOV 2024

$3,315.00
63,691.57
2,397.22
0.00
170.00
$69,573.79

$211,033.94
1,070.93
4,200.00
297.61
95.00
$216,697.48

$286,271.27
$216,697.48
58,356.74
11,047.05

170.00

$286,271.27



