CLAY COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR'S

REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT NOV 2024

REGISTRATION REVENUE	
TITLE FEES	\$3,315.00
REGISTRATION	63,691.57
IRP REGISTRATION	2,397.22
REBUILT	0.00
FARM FEES	<u>170.00</u>
TOTAL REG. REVENUE	\$69,573.79
SALES TAX REVENUE	
SALES TAX	\$211,033.94
SALES TAX PENALTIES	1,070.93
TERP	4,200.00
REGISTRATION EMISSIONS	297.61
SALES TAX EMISSIONS	<u>95.00</u>
TOTAL SALES TAX REVENUE	\$216,697.48
TOTAL REVENUE	\$286,271.27
EXPENSES	
SALES TAX PD TO COMPTROLLER	\$216,697.48
REGISTRATION PD TO STATE	58,356.74
REGISTRATION PD TO COUNTY	11,047.05
FARM FEES	<u>170.00</u>
TOTAL EXPENSES	\$286,271.27